SM-202M
Smoke Opacity Monitor
For monitoring marine emissions
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
All images used are for illustrative purposes only. (C) 2023 Dynoptic Systems Ltd. All rights reserved.
COD-1154 V2.1 14/08/2023
Designed specifically for monitoring smoke opacity emissions within the

COD-1154 V2.1 14/08/2023
Options & Accessories:
Description Order Code Notes
Mounting Flange
ASY-067
1.5” ANSI 150 flange pattern with
240mm long extension tube (x2).
Fixing Kit ASY-071
Contains M14 x 100mm studding, flat
washers, spring washers and M14 nuts.
Weather Cover ASY-080
Hinged stainless steel weather / heat
cover for protecting externally mounted
heads.
Laser Alignment Tool
DSL-LAT08A
Tool to aid the alignment of the two
heads across the stack.
Blower Kit
DSL-BK40B-110
Blower kit for purge air.
110 Vac; single phase
DSL-BK40B-230
Blower kit for purge air.
230 Vac; single phase
DSL-BK40B-415
Blower kit for purge air.
415 Vac; three phase
SM-202M
Smoke Opacity Monitor
For monitoring marine emissions
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
All images used are for illustrative purposes only. (C) 2023 Dynoptic Systems Ltd. All rights reserved.
COD-1154 V2.1 14/08/2023
Compressed Air Kit
DSL-CAK-2
For use with compressed air purge.
Includes pressure regulator, in-line
filters, and compressed air adaptors for
the purge bodies.
Screened Cable CBL-099 7-Core, screened, LSZH cable.
Calibration Head
DSL-CH350BA
For use between the RX head and the
purge body to perform calibration
checking. (Calibration head only, no
filters included)
Calibrated Opacity Filters
ASY-190 Calibration filter, approx 8% opacity
ASY-133 Calibration filter, approx 20% opacity
ASY-183 Calibration filter, approx 35% opacity
Note that the actual part may differ from the above representative pictures.